CARBOCHIM RON2.5

CARBOCHIM RON2.5

ISIN: ROCBCHACNOR3

WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 15:37:56

Price
120.00 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.64% (-2.00)

ISIN ROCBCHACNOR3
Symbol CBC
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 119 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

119.00 RON (44)
123.00 RON (16)
120.00 RON
123.00 RON
120.00 RON
122.00 RON
121.307692 RON
39

4,731.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROCBCHACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=65704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROCBCHACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=65704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12c75317465a750f081d550b88f987a026741263e55ab82ab605b3ae6ee32d6c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21b204b8dd05ba238&time=1719870306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b713db21c944aeaf398bd0983490aea1db280fd0413296d63aedaeffbbcf4a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=102dae51e205bf591&time=1719870306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dfa78c9d27ddf1f64af638896587d160060ed171186ce12e4ab3a3b1f5d1c3f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58b05a5fe81d18631&time=1719870306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b9618bd8de19f1c643eaa438a1413110fa30f45f56db74e68453394bf0a5c57&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc61ff6dc7893320c&time=1719870306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb399db22998734b83d5261caa6c700429603795820e02ecf1cf38c396df3062&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7455d8e0be097855f&time=1719870306&tool=RSC

CARBOCHIM RON2.5

Details

2024/06/28 15:37:56

Price
120.00 RON

Difference

General attributes

-1.64% (-2.00)

ISIN ROCBCHACNOR3
Symbol CBC
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 119 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.00 RON (44)
Ask (Ask size) 123.00 RON (16)
Open 120.00 RON
High 123.00 RON
Low 120.00 RON
Close (prev. day) 122.00 RON
VWAP 121.307692 RON
Volume (pcs) 39
Trading volume 4,731.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -21.05% -24.05% +844.88%
Perf (abs.) -32.00 -38.00 +107.30
Beta 0.39 0.48 0.48
Volatility 39.24 47.38 99.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARBOCHIM RON2.5

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:54 10.00 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 01
Bucharest Stock 2024/06/ 15:37 120.00 RON 0.00 11
Exchange 28
2/3

120.60 RON (76)
137.07 RON (75)
154.54 RON (47)
152.25 RON (53)
173.00 RON (2024/03/20)
118.00 RON (2024/06/14)
196.00 RON (2023/06/30)
118.00 RON (2024/06/14)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840884

CARBOCHIM RON2.5

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CARBOCHIM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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